BURBERRY

Transaction Details: Burberry Group PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO INTERNATIONAL
PLC

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 213800PE1KEFCNFR1R50 GB0031743007 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Daily weighted
Doy othoanaston S ottt narid| Townunte ol | oo puris |y | Mo rcopader | Lowetorce
(pence)

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 GB0031743007 15,157 2,042.26 CHIX 2,056.00 2,024.00
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 GB0031743007 41,903 2,043.56 XLON 2,057.00 2,026.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 57,060 2,043.22 2,057.00 2,024.00

Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date | Time | dentity code of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm lincl. algorithms it
financial instrument used]

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:03:11 GB0031743007 2050.00 329 XLON E0g030G6r8rk 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:03:11 GB0031743007 2050.00 328 XLON E0g030G6r8rm 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:09:16 GB0031743007 2056.00 416 CHIX 2918460453019 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:11:13 GB0031743007 2049.00 310 CHIX 2918460453672 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:17:08 GB0031743007 2050.00 346 CHIX 2918460455335 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:17:09 GB0031743007 2050.00 1 CHIX 2918460455337 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:20:53 GB0031743007 2044.00 163 CHIX 2918460456140 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:20:53 GB0031743007 2044.00 203 CHIX 2918460456141 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:20:55 GB0031743007 2043.00 317 CHIX 2918460456152 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:24:13 GB0031743007 2034.00 140 CHIX 2918460456846 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:24:13 GB0031743007 2034.00 175 CHIX 2918460456847 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:27:23 GB0031743007 2028.00 211 CHIX 2918460457346 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:27:23 GB0031743007 2028.00 100 CHIX 2918460457347 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:31:34 GB0031743007 2024.00 329 CHIX 2918460458144 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:36:20 GB0031743007 2026.00 312 XLON E0g030Gérqif 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:38:46 GB0031743007 2024.00 227 CHIX 2918460459458 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:38:46 GB0031743007 2024.00 80 CHIX 2918460459459 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:45:42 GB0031743007 2035.00 632 XLON E0g030G6s14b 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:49:16 GB0031743007 2038.00 325 XLON E0g030G6s4Kn 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:49:16 GB0031743007 2038.00 18 XLON E0g030G6s4Kp 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:59:12 GB0031743007 2044.00 441 XLON E0g030G6sDEW 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:59:12 GB0031743007 2044.00 18 XLON E0g030G6sDFO 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:59:12 GB0031743007 2044.00 210 CHIX 2918460463105 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 08:59:12 GB0031743007 2043.00 326 XLON E0g030G6sDFL 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:04:17 GB0031743007 2040.00 311 XLON E0g030G6sHao 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:10:00 GB0031743007 2043.00 142 CHIX 2918460465130 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:10:00 GB0031743007 2043.00 213 CHIX 2918460465131 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:10:00 GB0031743007 2042.00 300 CHIX 2918460465134 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:17:20 GB0031743007 2043.00 391 XLON E0g030G6sRtl 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:18:59 GB0031743007 2042.00 312 XLON E0g030G6sSmM 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:22:51 GB0031743007 2040.00 80 CHIX 2918460467440 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:24:14 GB0031743007 2043.00 310 CHIX 2918460467668 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:31:58 GB0031743007 2039.00 319 XLON E0g030G6sbGw 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:32:54 GB0031743007 2038.00 135 XLON E0g030G6sbul 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:32:54 GB0031743007 2038.00 201 XLON E0g030G6sbuo 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:36:49 GB0031743007 2036.00 302 CHIX 2918460469693 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:38:31 GB0031743007 2036.00 352 CHIX 2918460469974 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:43:00 GB0031743007 2036.00 143 XLON E0g030G6sihn 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:44:14 GB0031743007 2036.00 190 XLON E0g030G6sjVQ 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:46:14 GB0031743007 2036.00 319 XLON E0g030G6sklk 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:55:46 GB0031743007 2037.00 164 CHIX 2918460472560 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:55:46 GB0031743007 2037.00 64 CHIX 2918460472561 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:55:46 GB0031743007 2037.00 498 XLON E0g030G6squE 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 09:57:01 GB0031743007 2040.00 317 CHIX 2918460472858 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:00:24 GB0031743007 2037.00 279 CHIX 2918460473414 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:00:24 GB0031743007 2037.00 22 CHIX 2918460473415 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:03:59 GB0031743007 2035.00 303 CHIX 2918460473966 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:14:27 GB0031743007 2035.00 108 CHIX 2918460475531 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:14:27 GB0031743007 2035.00 400 XLON E0g030G6t1fZ 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:14:27 GB0031743007 2035.00 203 XLON E0g030G6t1fj 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:14:27 GB0031743007 2035.00 108 CHIX 2918460475532 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:14:27 GB0031743007 2035.00 229 XLON E0g030G6t1fu 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:19:56 GB0031743007 2036.00 307 XLON E0g030G6t53a 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:23:51 GB0031743007 2036.00 303 XLON EO0g030G6t7RY 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:26:46 GB0031743007 2033.00 244 CHIX 2918460477651 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:26:46 GB0031743007 2033.00 83 CHIX 2918460477652 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:34:48 GB0031743007 2035.00 53 XLON E0g030G6tDW1 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:39:26 GB0031743007 2036.00 613 XLON E0g030G6tFc7 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:39:26 GB0031743007 2036.00 362 XLON E0g030G6tFcB 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:42:45 GB0031743007 2035.00 326 XLON E0g030G6tH13 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:52:55 GB0031743007 2036.00 635 XLON E0g030G6tM50 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 10:59:28 GB0031743007 2038.00 697 XLON E0g030G6tPkk 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:04:24 GB0031743007 2038.00 108 XLON E0g030G6tSZm 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:04:24 GB0031743007 2038.00 187 XLON E0g030G6tSZp 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:06:16 GB0031743007 2037.00 308 CHIX 2918460483400 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:13:23 GB0031743007 2035.00 148 XLON E0g030G6tWmD 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:13:23 GB0031743007 2035.00 167 XLON E0g030G6tWmF 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:13:23 GB0031743007 2035.00 300 XLON E0g030G6tWmJ 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:13:23 GB0031743007 2035.00 19 XLON E0g030G6tWmL 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:17:06 GB0031743007 2035.00 226 XLON EOg030G6tZMF 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:17:06 GB0031743007 2035.00 105 XLON E0g030G6tZMH 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:24:30 GB0031743007 2032.00 311 XLON E0g030G6tcZp 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:24:31 GB0031743007 2031.00 317 XLON EO0g030G6tcay 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:31:24 GB0031743007 2032.00 305 XLON E0g030G6tfhB 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:40:00 GB0031743007 2040.00 628 XLON EOg030G6tkSA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:48:26 GB0031743007 2041.00 287 XLON E0g030G6tobs 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:48:26 GB0031743007 2041.00 37 XLON E0g030G6tobu 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:48:51 GB0031743007 2041.00 630 XLON E0g030G6tot0 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:53:06 GB0031743007 2041.00 306 XLON E0g030G6tqqL 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 11:56:17 GB0031743007 2038.00 339 XLON E0g030G6ts TS 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 12:03:30 GB0031743007 2038.00 345 XLON E0g030G6txLh 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 12:06:04 GB0031743007 2037.00 344 CHIX 2918460490596 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 12:10:43 GB0031743007 2039.00 310 XLON E0g030G6ulye 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 12:16:00 GB0031743007 2039.00 322 CHIX 2918460491773 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 12:22:26 GB0031743007 2038.00 119 CHIX 2918460492618 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 12:22:26 GB0031743007 2038.00 224 CHIX 2918460492619 2001001125

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 01/11/2019 12:27:09 GB0031743007 2038.00 300 XLON E0g030G6u8qD 2001001125
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E0g030G6uI9Z
E0g030G6uI9b
E£0g030G6UNq2
E0g030G6uqRn
E0g030G6utze
2918460505045
E0g030G6uzNN
E0g030G6v30q
E0g030G6v30u
E0g030G6V7Xm
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E0g030G6VIhK
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E0g030G6WSPA
E0g030GEWSPE
E0g030GEWSPG
E0g030G6WSR0
E0g030GEWAYE
2918460528549
E0g030G6WET6
E0g030GEWEdS
E0g030GEWEd9
E0g030G6WFq8
E0g030GEWIQM
E0g030GEWKZK
E0g030G6WKZO
E0g030G6WKZS
E0g030GEWMLh
E0g030G6WPQD
E0g030G6WPQF
2918460532456
E0g030G6WVGI
E0g030G6WVGT
E0g030G6WVGX
E0g030GEWVKS
E0g030G6WXVH
E0g030G6wdry
E0g030G6wWds0
E0g030G6WfI7
E0g030G6WfI9
2918460539552
E0g030G6WgoK
2918460540723
E0g030G6wWjeP
2918460542085
2918460542086
2918460542375
2918460542376
E0g030G6woSe
E0g030G6WOSf
E0g030GEWOS]
E0g030G6WaAS
E0g030GEWqAZ
E0g030GEWSVA
E0g030GEWSVC
2918460545583
E0g030GEwvth
E0g030G6Wt]
E0g030GEWvtn
E0g030GEWyvJ
E0g030G6WyvL
2918460547194
E0g030G6x0nP
E0g030G6X0NR
E0g030G6x0X
E0g030GEXx2VW
2918460549069
E0g030G6X5WQ

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC

01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019

16:07:41
16:07:41
16:11:11
16:11:11
16:11:11
16:15:01
16:15:01
16:15:01
16:15:01
16:15:42
16:22:15
16:22:30
16:23:00
16:23:00
16:23:00
16:23:00
16:23:00
16:23:00
16:23:00
16:24:14
16:24:35

GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007

2043.00
2043.00
2042.00
2042.00
2042.00
2042.00
2042.00
2042.00
2042.00
2041.00
2043.00
2043.00
2043.00
2043.00
2043.00
2043.00
2043.00
2043.00
2043.00
2042.00
2042.00

402
331
662
311
302
333
345
326
330
343
172
199
227
153
133
144
95
331
332
210
88

CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON

2918460550620
E0g030G6x5wo
E0g030G6x8ba
E0g030G6x8bi
2918460551913
2918460553381
2918460553385
2918460553389
E0g030G6xBMm
E0g030G6xC2M
E0g030G6xHAO
E0g030G6xHOF
E0g030G6xHcB
E0g030G6xHcL
E0g030G6xHCN
E0g030G6xHCP
EOg030G6xHCR
E0g030G6xHcZ
2918460556967
E0g030G6xIs2
E0g030G6XJEX

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



